Our back-bar coolers are a reference in the international
market because of its quality, reliability and thanks to our
collaboration with the most prestigious beverages brands in

this range for over 30 years.

efficold

efficold reserves the right to modify the characteristics of its products without prior notice

External dimensions (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Internal net volume (Lt)

Capacity 33 cl cans / bot. 20cl (pcs)
24h energy consumption (kW/h)
Climatic class

Temperature range (°C)
* (width x depth x height)

efficold / Partners beyond the cold

Reliability Hydrocarbons Energy Saving Customization

602 x 560 x 850

44

138

175/168

1,52

CC2-K4 (32°C/65%HR)

+2/+8

efficold

Efficold” s equipment highlights for the low energy
consumption and they are designed exclusively for our
customers to enhance their brand at the sales point.

o Two flat shelves.

o Two feet adjustable in height.

o Digital thermostat and automatic defrost.
o Automatic evaporation of defrost water.

o Low maintenance condenser.

o LED internal illumination (only on when door is open).

o Ecological injected polyurethane insulation free of CFCs, density

40kg/m3.
o Ultra low energy consumption.

o Low Noise level of 48dB(A).

o Self closing door system for perfect sealing at all times.

o Door remains open when at 90° for easy loading.

o An loT ready device.

o Exterior customizable.

o Reverse door.

Refrigerant

Voltage

Frequency
Refrigeration power (W)
Noise level (db)

Transport 13m truck

R-600a

230v

50Hz

167

48

160

www.efficold.com



