## EF2-2MU



Our back-bar coolers are a reference in the international market because of its quality, reliability and thanks to our collaboration with the most prestigious beverages brands in this range for over 30 years.

Efficold`s equipment highlights for the low energy consumption and they are designed exclusively for our customers to enhance their brand at the sales point.

## **Features**

- Two flat shelves.
- o Two feet adjustable in height.
- o Digital thermostat and automatic defrost.
- o Automatic evaporation of defrost water.
- Low maintenance condenser.
- LED internal illumination (only on when door is open).
- Ecological injected polyurethane insulation free of CFCs, density 40kg/m³.
- Ultra low energy consumption.
- Low Noise level of 48dB(A).
- Self closing door system for perfect sealing at all times.
- o Door remains open when at 90° for easy loading.
- o An IoT ready device.

## **Options**

- o Exterior customizable.
- o Reverse door.











**Energy Saving** 

Customization

## **Technical Data**

External dimensions (mm)	602 x 560 x 850
Net weight (kg)	44
Internal net volume (Lt)	138
Capacity 33 cl cans / bot. 20cl (pcs)	175 / 168
24h energy consumption (kW/h)	1,52
Climatic class	CC2-K4 (32°C/65%HR)
Temperature range (°C)	+2 / +8

<sup>\* (</sup>width x depth x height)

Refrigerant	R-600a
Voltage	230v
Frequency	50Hz
Refrigeration power (W)	167
Noise level (db)	48
Transport 13m truck	160